Grupo Financiero, Fiduciario, as Trustee identified by the number F/2157, (BMV: FMTY14), (“Fibra Mty” 

or “the Company”), the first real estate investment trust 100% internally managed in Mexico, announced 

today that the pricing of the initial public offering of 105,615,208 (one hundred five million, six hundred 

fifteen thousand, two hundred and eight) real estate securities (CBFIs by their Spanish acronym) has been 

set at $12.35 (twelve pesos 35/100local currency) per CBFI. The public offering will be placed under an 

ATM placement program of CBFIs and long-term local unsecured notes duly authorized by the National 

Banking and Securities Commission (Comisión Nacional Bancaria y de Valores– CNBV) up to an amount of 

$10’000,000,000.00 (ten billion pesos 00/00 local currency). 

The underwriters will have a 30-days period to purchase up to 15,842,281 (fifteen million, eight hundred 

and forty-two thousand, two hundred and eighty-one) additional CBFIs, less the underwriting discount or 

fee to cover any greenshoe option if any. 

If the greenshoe option is exercised in full, the gross proceeds of the offering are estimated at 

approximately $1,500,000,000.00 (one thousand five hundred million pesos 00/100 local currency),